24.02.2026 SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

R - 7, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(0S-G)
BEFORE MR. SUMIT DALAL, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

(NOTE : IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT MR. NARESH KUMAR,
READER TO LD. PRESIDING OFFICER(9911776651)

Click TO Join The VC https://jrdhc.webex.com/join/jrdhc?

TRANSFER MATTERS FROM THE COURT OF SHRI GAGANDEEP JINDAL, JOINT
REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL.)

FOR REFERRAL TO THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE — MEDIATION ‘FOR THE NATION 2.0’

THE MEDIATION AND CONCILIATION PROJECT COMMITTEE, THE HON'BLE SUPREME COURT OF
INDIA HAS CONCEPTUALIZED THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE - MEDIATION 'FOR THE NATION 2.0' TO
SETTLE PENDING CASES IN ALL THE DISTRICT COURTS AND HIGH COURTS OF INDIA THROUGH
MEDIATION.

FOLLOWING THE AFORESAID DRIVE, IT IS FOR THE INFORMATION OF THE ADVOCATES AND
LITIGANTS CONCERNED THAT THE FOLLOWING CATEGORY OF CASES ARE BEING LISTED BEFORE THE
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) WITH EFFECT FROM 19.01.2026.

CAUSELIST FOR 24-02-2026

ITEM
NUMBE |CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION
R
FOR REFERRAL TO THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE-MEDIATION- FOR THE NATION 2.0
16 CRL.REV.P.(NI)-264/2025 N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
CRL.M.A. 34678/2025 V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE
CRL.M.A. 34679/2025 ENERGY DEVELOPMENT
CRL.M.A. 34680/2025 AGENCY LTD

CRL.M.A. 34681/2025
WITH CRL.REV.P.(NI)
265/2025

CRL.REV.P.(NI) 266/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 267/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 268/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 269/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 270/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 271/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 272/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 273/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 274/2025
CRL.REV.P.(NI) 275/2025

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
M. V(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)
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CRL.REV.P.(NI)-266/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-267/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-268/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-269/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-270/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-271/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-272/2025

CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.
CRL.M.A.

34686/2025
34687/2025
34688/2025
34689/2025

34690/2025
34691/2025
34692/2025
34693/2025

34694/2025
34695/2025
34696/2025
34697/2025

34698/2025
34699/2025
34700/2025
34701/2025

34702/2025
34703/2025
34704/2025
34705/2025

34706/2025
34707/2025
34708/2025
34709/2025

34710/2025
34711/2025
34712/2025
34713/2025

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST
N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE
ENERGY DEVELOPMENT
AGENCY LTD
OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI

V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE
ENERGY DEVELOPMENT
AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

MS. M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)
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CRL.REV.P.(NI)-273/2025
CRL.M.A. 34714/2025
CRL.M.A. 34715/2025
CRL.M.A. 34716/2025
CRL.M.A. 34717/2025

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-274/2025
CRL.M.A. 34718/2025
CRL.M.A. 34719/2025
CRL.M.A. 34720/2025
CRL.M.A. 34721/2025

CRL.REV.P.(NI)-275/2025
CRL.M.A. 34722/2025
CRL.M.A. 34723/2025
CRL.M.A. 34724/2025
CRL.M.A. 34725/2025

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
MS. M.
VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)
CMD (CMD@IREDA.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT)

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

N.MANOHAR REDDY M VENMANI
V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT

AGENCY LTD

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)
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