

**R - 7, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-G)
BEFORE MR. SUMIT DALAL, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

(NOTE : IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT MR. NARESH KUMAR, READER TO LD. PRESIDING OFFICER(9911776651)

Click TO Join The VC <https://jrdhc.webex.com/join/jrdhc7>

TRANSFER MATTERS FROM THE COURT OF SHRI GAGANDEEP JINDAL, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL.)

FOR REFERRAL TO THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE – MEDIATION ‘FOR THE NATION 2.0’

THE MEDIATION AND CONCILIATION PROJECT COMMITTEE, THE HON'BLE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA HAS CONCEPTUALIZED THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE - MEDIATION 'FOR THE NATION 2.0' TO SETTLE PENDING CASES IN ALL THE DISTRICT COURTS AND HIGH COURTS OF INDIA THROUGH MEDIATION.

FOLLOWING THE AFORESAID DRIVE, IT IS FOR THE INFORMATION OF THE ADVOCATES AND LITIGANTS CONCERNED THAT THE FOLLOWING CATEGORY OF CASES ARE BEING LISTED BEFORE THE JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) WITH EFFECT FROM 19.01.2026.

CAUSELIST FOR 24-02-2026				
ITEM NUMBER	CASE NUMBER	PARTY NAME	ADVOCATE NAME	OTHER INFORMATION
FOR REFERRAL TO THE SPECIAL MEDIATION DRIVE-MEDIATION- FOR THE NATION 2.0				
16	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-264/2025 CRL.M.A. 34678/2025 CRL.M.A. 34679/2025 CRL.M.A. 34680/2025 CRL.M.A. 34681/2025 WITH CRL.REV.P.(NI) 265/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 266/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 267/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 268/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 269/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 270/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 271/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 272/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 273/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 274/2025 CRL.REV.P.(NI) 275/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. V(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		

17	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-266/2025 CRL.M.A. 34686/2025 CRL.M.A. 34687/2025 CRL.M.A. 34688/2025 CRL.M.A. 34689/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER)		
18	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-267/2025 CRL.M.A. 34690/2025 CRL.M.A. 34691/2025 CRL.M.A. 34692/2025 CRL.M.A. 34693/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
19	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-268/2025 CRL.M.A. 34694/2025 CRL.M.A. 34695/2025 CRL.M.A. 34696/2025 CRL.M.A. 34697/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
20	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-269/2025 CRL.M.A. 34698/2025 CRL.M.A. 34699/2025 CRL.M.A. 34700/2025 CRL.M.A. 34701/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
21	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-270/2025 CRL.M.A. 34702/2025 CRL.M.A. 34703/2025 CRL.M.A. 34704/2025 CRL.M.A. 34705/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
22	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-271/2025 CRL.M.A. 34706/2025 CRL.M.A. 34707/2025 CRL.M.A. 34708/2025 CRL.M.A. 34709/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
23	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-272/2025 CRL.M.A. 34710/2025 CRL.M.A. 34711/2025 CRL.M.A. 34712/2025 CRL.M.A. 34713/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: MS. M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		

24	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-273/2025 CRL.M.A. 34714/2025 CRL.M.A. 34715/2025 CRL.M.A. 34716/2025 CRL.M.A. 34717/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: MS. M. VENMANI(MMVENMANI@ROCKETMAIL.COM)(9381809789)(PETITIONER) CMD (CMD@IREDA.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
25	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-274/2025 CRL.M.A. 34718/2025 CRL.M.A. 34719/2025 CRL.M.A. 34720/2025 CRL.M.A. 34721/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:		
26	CRL.REV.P.(NI)-275/2025 CRL.M.A. 34722/2025 CRL.M.A. 34723/2025 CRL.M.A. 34724/2025 CRL.M.A. 34725/2025	N.MANO HAR REDDY V/s INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD	M VENMANI	
		OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: RAJAK(RAJAK4104@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT)		
